
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Maria HENKES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Percurso : D60
Distancia : 4200m (Desnivel 105m)
Tempo : 0:52:21 (12'28"/km)

1/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Hilde VERCAEREN 1:04:00
3. Betty DE MEYER 1:09:02

1. 103 00:03:16 277m 11'48"/km
2. 104 00:08:46 00:12:02 751m 11'40"/km
3. 117 00:06:51 00:18:53 810m 8'27"/km
4. 143 00:08:42 00:27:35 304m 28'37"/km
5. 84 00:06:44 00:34:19 486m 13'51"/km
6. 110 00:05:18 00:39:37 219m 24'12"/km
7. 113 00:04:05 00:43:42 363m 11'15"/km
8. 146 00:06:41 00:50:23 540m 12'23"/km
9. 165 00:01:34 00:51:57 197m 7'57"/km

10. 999 00:00:24 00:52:21 283m 1'25"/km
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